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 CP-II 

CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGY PROGRAM- GLENDALE 

SPRING QUARTER 2024 – Class of 2026 

March 4, 2024 – May 17, 2024 

 

 

 

Course #  Course Title     Course Director  Credits Comments 

PSYCG 1632 Psychodynamic Approaches to Psychotherapy Butaney   3.0 

PSYCG 1650 Psychopharmacology    Virden   3.0 

PSYCG 1653 Existential and Humanistic Theory and Therapy Flint   3.0 

PSYCG 1687 Practicum Seminar III    Breitmeyer/Flint/Harris 1.0 3 classes 

 
 

 
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

8:00   

 

 

Psychopharmacology 

(PSYCG 1650) 

 

Virden 
Glendale 135 

8:30am – 11:20am 

 

 

    

9:00  

10:00 

11:00 

12:00  

 

 

 

 

Practicum Seminar III  

(PSYCG 1687) 

 

Breitmeyer/Flint/Harris 

SCIG 221/Ocotillo 

106/Agave 114 

12:30pm-1:20pm 

 

 

 

 

 

Psychodynamic 

Approaches to 

Psychotherapy 

(PSYCG 1632) 

 

Butaney 

Cactus Wren 242 

1:30pm-4:20pm 

1:00  

 

Existential and 

Humanistic Theory and 

Therapy 

(PSYCG 1653) 

 

Flint 

Ocotillo 106 

1:10pm-4:00pm 

 
2:00 

3:00 

4:00 

 

 

 

 

5:00  


